PERMIT) – Holder may sell, distribute, store, or transport LP-GAS to consumers and may engage in any other 
LC-Gas activities allowed by Permit Classes 3, 5, 7, 8, 9 & 10. Holder shall locate, within Mississippi, a propane 
storage container of not less than fourteen thousand (14,000) water gallons capacity and an aggregate total of 
propane storage containers of not less than thirty thousand (30,000) water gallons capacity for each such Permit 
granted. No containers smaller than four thousand (4,000) water gallons capacity may be used to meet the thirty